NH fuse-links gG 400VAC
double indicator/isolated gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 1, 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFBCS4-13-0122_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
IEC NH FUSE-LINKS
The NH system is classified among plug-in fuse systems and is

the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
Size 000 gG 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH000GG40V2-1 P223688 400 V 2 A 0.7 W 20.8 mm 3 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V4-1 Q223689 400 V 4 A 1.35 W 20.8 mm 3 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V6-1 R223690 400 V 6 A 1.3 W 20.8 mm 3 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V10-1 S223691 400 V 10 A 1 W 20.8 mm 3 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V16-1 T223692 400 V 16 A 1.6 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V20-1 V223693 400 V 20 A 1.9 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V25-1 W223694 400 V 25 A 2.2 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V32-1 X223695 400 V 32 A 2.7 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V35-1 Y223696 400 V 35 A 3.1 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V40-1 Z223697 400 V 40 A 3.5 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V50-1 A223698 400 V 50 A 3.9 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V63-1 B223699 400 V 63 A 5.2 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V80-1 C223700 400 V 80 A 5.3 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V100-1 D223701 400 V 100 A 5.7 W 20.8 mm 9 0.12 kg
NH000GG40V100-1
Size 1 gG 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH1GG40V35-1 V223716 400 V 35 A 4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V50-1 W223717 400 V 50 A 5.2 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V63-1 X223718 400 V 63 A 6.8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V80-1 Y223719 400 V 80 A 6.2 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V100-1 Z223720 400 V 100 A 8.6 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V125-1 A223721 400 V 125 A 9.8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG40V160-1 B223722 400 V 160 A 12.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG40V200-1 C223723 400 V 200 A 14.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG40V224-1 D223724 400 V 224 A 15.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG40V250-1 E223725 400 V 250 A 17.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG40V250-1
Size 00 gG 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH00GG40V125-1 G223704 400 V 125 A 7.4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG40V160-1 H223705 400 V 160 A 8.3 W 29.5 mm 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG40V125-1
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 400VAC
double indicator/isolated gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 1, 2, 3

Rated current 2 ... 100 A 125 ... 160 A 35 ... 250 A 35 ... 400 A 250 ... 630 A
Rated breaking capacity AC 100 kA 100 kA 100 kA 100 kA 100 kA
Rated voltage AC 400 V 400 V 400 V 400 V 400 V
Indication System double indicator double indicator double indicator double indicator double indicator
Width 21 mm 30 mm 40 mm 52 mm 72 mm
Size 2 gG 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH2GG40V35-1 L227250 400 V 35 A 4.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V50-1 M227251 400 V 50 A 5.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V63-1 N227252 400 V 63 A 6.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V80-1 X223741 400 V 80 A 6.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V100-1 Y223742 400 V 100 A 8.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V125-1 Z223743 400 V 125 A 10.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V160-1 A223744 400 V 160 A 10.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V200-1 B223745 400 V 200 A 15.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V224-1 C223746 400 V 224 A 14.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V250-1 D223747 400 V 250 A 17.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG40V315-1 E223748 400 V 315 A 20.1 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG40V355-1 F223749 400 V 355 A 22.6 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG40V400-1 G223750 400 V 400 A 25.4 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG40V315-1
Size 3 gG 400VAC isolated gripping-lugs
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH3GG40V250-1 H223751 400 V 250 A 15.4 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG40V315-1 J223752 400 V 315 A 19.8 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG40V400-1 K223753 400 V 400 A 25.1 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG40V500-1 L223754 400 V 500 A 31.1 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG40V630-1 M223755 400 V 630 A 39 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG40V500-1
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 400VAC
double indicator/isolated gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 1, 2, 3